



Chocolate Walnut Fudge

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Our new Chef Crafted Chocolate Fudge with Walnuts is formulated with more real butter and rich cocoa for the ultimate homemade quality. We removed hydrogenated oil and high fructose corn syrup for a more wholesome treat.

NUTRITION

Nutrition Facts	
8 servings per container	
Serving size	1 oz (28g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 30mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 18g	
Includes 17g Added Sugars	34%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 6mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 37mg	0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY ATTRIBUTES

The product meets the specifications and requirements of Kings, which is an SQF certified facility. This product originates in the USA and meets the regulations of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act of 1938, as amended and all applicable regulations thereunder.

Allergens

THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS MILK, WALNUTS, AND SOY. It is made in a facility that uses MILK, FISH, EGG, SOY, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS (Coconut, Pecans, Walnuts), and WHEAT Ingredients

Microbiological

Through product analysis, this product is guaranteed to meet certain microbiological standards.

Test	Specification	Test	Specification
Aerobic Plate Count	< 10,000/gm	Staph aureus (Coag +)	< 10/gm
Yeast and Mold	< 1,000/gm	Salmonella	Negative
Total Coliform	< 10/gm	Listeria monocytogenes	Negative
E. coli	< 10/gm		

SHELF LIFE

One year from date of manufacturer (frozen).